that were disturbed by construction activities. 

c. Geotechnical Report:  
i. The attached Geotechnical Report shall be added to the project 

documents.  
2. Specifications: 

a. Instructions to Bidders 
i. Liquidated Damages: 

1. Liquidated Damages shall be One Thousand Five Hundred dollars 
($1,500.00) for each consecutive calendar day.   

b. Section 051200-Structural Steel Framing 
i. 1.5, Quality Assurance 

1. Fabricator Qualifications: 
a. Where a shop does not participate in the AISC quality 

certification program, the shop shall submit comply and